State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

CLAY County

PIGGOTT CITY MARKET
147 S 3RD AVE
PIGGOTT, AR 724542634

CHASE NIEDERMEIER ELECTRIC LLC
1 HIGHWAY 141
LAFE, AR 724369100

ANDERSON LANDSCAPING
711 E CASTLEBERRY ST
PIGGOTT, AR 724542204

TRT ENTERPRISES
1185 W CHERRY ST
PIGGOTT, AR 724541436

SEASONS BOUTIQUE
305 ARNOLD RD
CORNING, AR 724220000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/12/2024

55622950-WHW

01/03/2023
03/10/2023
56018114-WHW

10/23/2019
12/04/2019
12168290-SLS

01/10/2018
01/17/2018
12271043-WHW

04/17/2017
05/31/2017
74013742-SLS



