State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

CLAY County

PIGGOTT CITY MARKET	Date Served	03/12/2024
147 S 3RD AVE	Date Closed	
PIGGOTT, AR 724542634	Account ID	55622950-WHW
CHASE NIEDERMEIER ELECTRIC LLC	Date Served	01/03/2023
1 HIGHWAY 141	Date Closed	03/10/2023
LAFE, AR 724369100	Account ID	56018114-WHW
ANDERSON LANDSCAPING	Date Served	10/23/2019
711 E CASTLEBERRY ST	Date Closed	12/04/2019
PIGGOTT, AR 724542204	Account ID	12168290-SLS
TRT ENTERPRISES	Date Served	01/10/2018
1185 W CHERRY ST	Date Closed	01/17/2018
PIGGOTT, AR 724541436	Account ID	12271043-WHW
SEASONS BOUTIQUE	Date Served	04/17/2017
305 ARNOLD RD	Date Closed	05/31/2017
CORNING, AR 724220000	Account ID	74013742-SLS